
MOTHER INDIA PUBLIC SCHOOL 

JALALPUR SHOBHAPUR ROAD MURADNAGAR 

 

FEE STRUCTURE 2025 -26 

 

CLASS REGISTRATION 

FEE 

TUITION FEE ADMISSION 

FEE ( FOR 

NEW 

ADMISSION) 

EXAMINATION 

FEE 

NURSERY 500 650 2500 1200 

L.K.G. 500 700 2500 1200 

U.K.G. 500 800 2500 1200 

I 500 1100 2500 1200 

II 500 1200 2500 1200 

III 500 1250 2500 1200 

IV 500 1300 2500 1200 

V 500 1300 2500 1200 

VI 500 1350 2500 1200 

VII 500 1400 2500 1200 

VIII 500 1450 2500 1200 

IX 500 1500 2500 1200 

X --- 1700 --- 1200 

 

 

 



CLASS 

NUR 

II 

II 

LKG/UKG 500 

IV 

VI 

VII 

VIII 

IX 

X 

XI 

REG 

XII 

FEE 

500 

S00 

500 

500 

S00 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

MOTHER INDIA PUBLIC SCHOOL 
FEE STRUCTURE 
SESSION 2025-26 

TUITION 
FEE 

1600 

1900 

2000 

2200 

2500 

2600 

2650 

2650 

2750 

2900 

3400 

4000 

4500 

S000 

ADMISSION EXAMINATION 

FEE (FOR 
NEW ADM) 
3000 

3000 

3000 

3000 

3000 

3000 

3000 

3000 

3000 

3000 

3000 

3000 

FEE 

1800 

1800 

2300 

2300 

2300 

2300 

2300 

2300 

2300 

2300 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

Note: THERE IS NO INCREMENT IN FEE STRUCTURE IN THE SESSION 2025-26 
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